HEAD OFFICE - 15 avenue du Docteur Maurice Grynfogel - Zac de Basso Cambo 31035 TOULOUSE Cedex1 - France - (T) + 33 (0)5 61 54 14 54 - (F) + 33 (0)5 34 36 10 01
ELTA © all rights reserved – This document is the property of ELTA and shall not be reproduced or communicated to a third party without its prior autorisation.
ObservatiOn & telecOmmunicatiOn equipment
mOdels2
• CTR70B: Two channels (1 Sum, 1 Error X/Y = 90°)
• CTR70D: Three channels (1 Sum, 1 Error, 1 co-polar)
• CTR70E: Three channels (2 Sum, 1 Error)

Non-operating : up to 95 % at 30°C
MTTR With all spare parts 4 hours
OrderinG inFOrmatiOn3
MoDeLS
• CTR70-B: Two channels (1 Sum, 1 Error X/Y = 90°)
• CTR70-D: Three channels (1 Sum, 1 Error, 1 co-polar)
• CTR70-E: Three channels (2 Sum, 1 Error)
• CTR70-F: Three channels (1 Sum, 1 X, 1 Y)
This equipment CAN BE ASSoCIATED To oUR STANDARD DoWN-CoNvERTER (Model DTC from L Band to Ka Band) to provide
Customers a full subsystem doing high accuracy tracking thanks to an internal mode of auto-calibration.
EURoPEAN CoNFoRMITY: ETS 300339 + NF EN 60950
OPTIONS